GMA

GMA 15
GMA 12
GMA 2
GMA 10
GMA7
GMA 4
GMA 15
GMA 11
GMA 10
GMA 13
GMA 6
GMA 12
GMA 8
GMA 4
GMA 14
GMA 1
GMA 13
GMA 2
GMA 10
GMA 3
GMA 7
GMA 1
GMA 11
GMA 16
GMA 8
GMA 6
GMA 12
GMA 13
GMA 4
GMA 8
GMA 9
GMA 12
GMA 9
GMA 2
GMA 1

Date

Wednesday, December 09, 2015
Thursday, December 17, 2015
Wednesday, January 06, 2016
Monday, January 11, 2016
Thursday, January 14, 2016
Thursday, January 14, 2016
Thursday, January 14, 2016
Tuesday, January 19, 2016
Monday, January 11, 2016
Friday, January 22, 2016
Friday, January 29, 2016
Thursday, February 04, 2016
Wednesday, February 17, 2016
Thursday, February 18, 2016
Thursday, February 25, 2016
Thursday, February 25, 2016
Thursday, February 25, 2016
Thursday, March 10, 2016
Monday, March 14, 2016
Wednesday, March 16, 2016
Thursday, March 17, 2016
Thursday, March 17, 2016
Tuesday, March 22, 2016
Tuesday, March 22, 2016
Wednesday, March 23, 2016
Thursday, March 24, 2016
Thursday, March 24, 2016
Wednesday, March 30, 2016
Thursday, March 31, 2016
Friday, April 01, 2016

Monday, April 04, 2016

Friday, April 15, 2016
Monday, April 18, 2016
Tuesday, April 19, 2016
Wednesday, April 20, 2016

Past Groundwater Management Area (GMA) Joint Planning Meetings
December 2015 - April 2017

Location

Victoria, Texas
Milano, Texas
Plains, Texas

San Antonio, Texas
Fredericksburg, Texas
Van Horn, Texas
Victoria, Texas
Nacogdoches, Texas
San Antonio, Texas
Pleasanton, Texas
Munday, Texas
Milano, Texas
Cleburne, Texas
Van Horn, Texas
Conroe, Texas
Amarillo, Texas
Pleasanton, Texas
Seminole, Texas
San Antonio, Texas
Monahans, Texas
San Angelo, Texas
Amarillo, Texas
Nacogdoches, Texas
Falfurrias, Texas
Cleburne, Texas
Munday, Texas
Milano, Texas
Pleasanton, Texas
Van Horn, Texas
Cleburne, Texas
Bandera, Texas
Milano, Texas
Dripping Springs, Texas
Lamesa, Texas
Amarillo, Texas

Time
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

GMA

GMA7
GMA 3
GMA 13
GMA 11
GMA 6
GMA 15
GMA 14
GMA 10
GMA 15
GMA 4
GMA 10
GMA 10
GMA 7
GMA 8
GMA 1
GMA 12
GMA 13
GMA 9
GMA 2
GMA 3
GMA 1
GMA 11
GMA 16
GMA 6
GMA 13
GMA 12
GMA 11
GMA 16
GMA 8
GMA 7
GMA 10
GMA 7
GMA 9
GMA 10
GMA 12

Date

Thursday, April 21, 2016
Tuesday, April 26, 2016
Wednesday, April 27, 2016
Thursday, April 28, 2016
Thursday, April 28, 2016
Friday, April 29, 2016

Friday, April 29, 2016

Monday, June 13, 2016
Tuesday, June 14, 2016
Thursday, July 14, 2016
Tuesday, August 02, 2016
Monday, September 19, 2016
Thursday, September 22, 2016
Thursday, September 29, 2016
Wednesday, October 05, 2016
Tuesday, October 11, 2016
Wednesday, October 12, 2016
Monday, October 17, 2016
Wednesday, October 19, 2016
Thursday, October 20, 2016
Wednesday, November 02, 2016
Wednesday, November 09, 2016
Tuesday, November 15, 2016
Thursday, November 17, 2016
Monday, November 21, 2016
Thursday, December 01, 2016
Wednesday, January 11, 2017
Tuesday, January 17, 2017
Tuesday, January 31, 2017
Thursday, February 16, 2017
Wednesday, February 22, 2017
Thursday, March 23, 2017
Monday, March 27, 2017
Monday, April 03, 2017
Thursday, April 27, 2017

Location

Fredericksburg, Texas
Monahans, Texas
Pleasanton, Texas
Nacogdoches, Texas
Munday, Texas
Victoria, Texas
Conroe, Texas

San Antonio, Texas
Victoria, Texas

Van Horn, Texas
San Antonio, Texas
San Antonio, Texas
San Angelo, Texas
Cleburne, Texas
Amarillo, Texas
Milano, Texas
Pleasanton, Texas
Boerne, Texas
Brownfield, Texas
Monahans, Texas
Amarillo, Texas
Nacogdoches, Texas
Falfurrias, Texas
Munday, Texas
Pleasanton, Texas
Milano, Texas
Nacogdoches, Texas
Falfurrias, Texas
Cleburne, Texas
Fredericksburg, Texas
San Antonio, Texas
San Angelo, Texas
Dripping Springs, Texas
San Antonio, Texas
Milano, Texas

Time
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
10:00 AM



	PastMeetingsForWebsite

