## Past Groundwater Management Area (GMA) Joint Planning Meetings December 2015 - April 2017

GMA	Date	Location	Time
GMA 15	Wednesday, December 09, 2015	Victoria, Texas	9:30 AM
GMA 12	Thursday, December 17, 2015	Milano, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 2	Wednesday, January 06, 2016	Plains, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 10	Monday, January 11, 2016	San Antonio, Texas	11:30 AM
GMA 7	Thursday, January 14, 2016	Fredericksburg, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 4	Thursday, January 14, 2016	Van Horn, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 15	Thursday, January 14, 2016	Victoria, Texas	9:30 AM
GMA 11	Tuesday, January 19, 2016	Nacogdoches, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 10	Monday, January 11, 2016	San Antonio, Texas	11:30 AM
GMA 13	Friday, January 22, 2016	Pleasanton, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 6	Friday, January 29, 2016	Munday, Texas	1:00 PM
GMA 12	Thursday, February 04, 2016	Milano, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 8	Wednesday, February 17, 2016	Cleburne, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 4	Thursday, February 18, 2016	Van Horn, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 14	Thursday, February 25, 2016	Conroe, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 1	Thursday, February 25, 2016	Amarillo, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 13	Thursday, February 25, 2016	Pleasanton, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 2	Thursday, March 10, 2016	Seminole, Texas	1:00 PM
GMA 10	Monday, March 14, 2016	San Antonio, Texas	11:30 AM
GMA 3	Wednesday, March 16, 2016	Monahans, Texas	1:00 PM
GMA 7	Thursday, March 17, 2016	San Angelo, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 1	Thursday, March 17, 2016	Amarillo, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 11	Tuesday, March 22, 2016	Nacogdoches, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 16	Tuesday, March 22, 2016	Falfurrias, Texas	1:00 PM
GMA 8	Wednesday, March 23, 2016	Cleburne, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 6	Thursday, March 24, 2016	Munday, Texas	1:00 PM
GMA 12	Thursday, March 24, 2016	Milano, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 13	Wednesday, March 30, 2016	Pleasanton, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 4	Thursday, March 31, 2016	Van Horn, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 8	Friday, April 01, 2016	Cleburne, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 9	Monday, April 04, 2016	Bandera, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 12	Friday, April 15, 2016	Milano, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 9	Monday, April 18, 2016	Dripping Springs, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 2	Tuesday, April 19, 2016	Lamesa, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 1	Wednesday, April 20, 2016	Amarillo, Texas	10:00 AM

GMA	Date	Location	Time
GMA 7	Thursday, April 21, 2016	Fredericksburg, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 3	Tuesday, April 26, 2016	Monahans, Texas	1:00 PM
GMA 13	Wednesday, April 27, 2016	Pleasanton, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 11	Thursday, April 28, 2016	Nacogdoches, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 6	Thursday, April 28, 2016	Munday, Texas	9:00 AM
GMA 15	Friday, April 29, 2016	Victoria, Texas	9:30 AM
GMA 14	Friday, April 29, 2016	Conroe, Texas	9:00 AM
GMA 10	Monday, June 13, 2016	San Antonio, Texas	11:30 AM
GMA 15	Tuesday, June 14, 2016	Victoria, Texas	9:30 AM
GMA 4	Thursday, July 14, 2016	Van Horn, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 10	Tuesday, August 02, 2016	San Antonio, Texas	11:30 AM
GMA 10	Monday, September 19, 2016	San Antonio, Texas	11:30 AM
GMA 7	Thursday, September 22, 2016	San Angelo, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 8	Thursday, September 29, 2016	Cleburne, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 1	Wednesday, October 05, 2016	Amarillo, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 12	Tuesday, October 11, 2016	Milano, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 13	Wednesday, October 12, 2016	Pleasanton, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 9	Monday, October 17, 2016	Boerne, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 2	Wednesday, October 19, 2016	Brownfield, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 3	Thursday, October 20, 2016	Monahans, Texas	1:00 PM
GMA 1	Wednesday, November 02, 2016	Amarillo, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 11	Wednesday, November 09, 2016	Nacogdoches, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 16	Tuesday, November 15, 2016	Falfurrias, Texas	1:00 PM
GMA 6	Thursday, November 17, 2016	Munday, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 13	Monday, November 21, 2016	Pleasanton, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 12	Thursday, December 01, 2016	Milano, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 11	Wednesday, January 11, 2017	Nacogdoches, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 16	Tuesday, January 17, 2017	Falfurrias, Texas	1:00 PM
GMA 8	Tuesday, January 31, 2017	Cleburne, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 7	Thursday, February 16, 2017	Fredericksburg, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 10	Wednesday, February 22, 2017	San Antonio, Texas	11:30 AM
GMA 7	Thursday, March 23, 2017	San Angelo, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 9	Monday, March 27, 2017	Dripping Springs, Texas	10:00 AM
GMA 10	Monday, April 03, 2017	San Antonio, Texas	11:30 AM
GMA 12	Thursday, April 27, 2017	Milano, Texas	10:00 AM